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PROGRAM
Practicum Certificate

Diploma

Co-op Diploma

Honours Diploma

Honours Co-op Diploma

PROGRAM
Certificate

Practicum Certificate

Diploma

Co-op Diploma

Honours Diploma

Honours Co-op Diploma

PROGRAM
Certificate

Practicum Certificate

Diploma

Honours Diploma

Honours Co-op Diploma

PROGRAM
Certificate

Practicum Certificate

Diploma

Honours Diploma

Honours Co-op Diploma

DURATION
3+3 months

6 months

6+6 months

12 months

12+12 months

DURATION
3 months

4+2 months

6 months

6+6 months

12 months

12+12 months

DURATION
3 months

4+2 months

6 months

12 months

12+12 months

DURATION
3 months

4+2 months

6 months

12 months

12+12 months

PROGRAM FEES
$260

$290

$290

$350

$350

PROGRAM FEES
$260

$260

$290

$290

$350

$350

PROGRAM FEES
$260

$260

$290

$350

$350

PROGRAM FEES
$260

$260

$290

$350

$350

TUITION FEES
$3,450

$6,100

$6,200

$12,600

$14,000

TUITION FEES
$2,750

$4,100

$6,100

$6,200

$12,600

$14,000

TUITION FEES
$2,750

$4,100

$6,100

$12,600

$14,000

TUITION FEES
$2,750

$4,100

$6,100

$12,600

$14,000

AHLA FEES
$180

$300

$300

$480

$480

FITT FEES

$672

$1,344

$1,344

$1,344

TOTAL FEES
$3,890

$6,690

$6,790

$13,430

$14,830

TOTAL FEES
$3,010

$4,360

$6,390

$6,490

$12,950

$14,350

TOTAL FEES
$3,010

$5,032

$7,734

$14,294

$15,694

TOTAL FEES
$3,010

$4,360

$6,390

$12,950

$14,350

* The program fees include the following: $10 technology and supplies fee per academic term, $200 application fee, $30 archiving fee
** Textbooks are not included.
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Albania
Andorra
Armenia
Belarus
Bulgaria
Hungary
Lithuania
Macedonia
Malta
Moldova
Poland

Romania
Slovakia
Slovenia
Turkey
Czech Republic
Russia
Ukraine
Spain
France
Kazakhstan

January 2
January 29
February 26
April 2
April 30
May 28

June 25
July 23
September 3
October 1
October 29
November 26

AHLA Certificate

Paid internship guaranteed

Diploma classes available 
twice/week

Diploma in Hospitality 
Management/ Co-op 
Diploma classes available 
twice/ week
* Co-op Diploma - may vary during 6 
months of hospitality specialization 
classes are everyday

FITT Certificate

The FITT Certified 
International Trade 
Professional designation 
is the world’s leading 
professional designation for 
global business practioners. 

$660/month

Student must apply 
for a career program to 
get this offer.

Regular price is 
$1,300/month. 

COUNTRIES

2018 START DATES
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