Expires June 30th, 2018



HOSPI	TALITY	

PROGRAM	DURATION	PROGRAM FEES	TUITION FEES	AHLA FEES	TOTAL FEES
Practicum Certificate	3+3 months	\$260	\$3,450	\$180	\$3,890
Diploma	6 months	\$290	\$6,100	\$300	\$6,690
Co-op Diploma	6+6 months	\$290	\$6,200	\$300	\$6,790
Honours Diploma	12 months	\$350	\$12,600	\$480	\$13,430
Honours Co-op Diploma	12+12 months	\$350	\$14,000	\$480	\$14,830



PROGRAM	DURATION	PROGRAM FEES	TUITION FEES	TOTAL FEES
Certificate	3 months	\$260	\$2,750	\$3,010
Practicum Certificate	4+2 months	\$260	\$4,100	\$4,360
Diploma	6 months	\$290	\$6,100	\$6,390
Co-op Diploma	6+6 months	\$290	\$6,200	\$6,490
Honours Diploma	12 months	\$350	\$12,600	\$12,950
Honours Co-op Diploma	12+12 months	\$350	\$14,000	\$14,350



PROGRAM	DURATION	PROGRAM FEES	TUITION FEES	FITT FEES	TOTAL FEES
Certificate	3 months	\$260	\$2,750		\$3,010
Practicum Certificate	4+2 months	\$260	\$4,100	\$672	\$5,032
Diploma	6 months	\$290	\$6,100	\$1,344	\$7,734
Honours Diploma	12 months	\$350	\$12,600	\$1,344	\$14,294
Honours Co-op Diploma	12+12 months	\$350	\$14,000	\$1,344	\$15,694



PROGRAM	DURATION	PROGRAM FEES	TUITION FEES	TOTAL FEES
Certificate	3 months	\$260	\$2,750	\$3,010
Practicum Certificate	4+2 months	\$260	\$4,100	\$4,360
Diploma	6 months	\$290	\$6,100	\$6,390
Honours Diploma	12 months	\$350	\$12,600	\$12,950
Honours Co-op Diploma	12+12 months	\$350	\$14,000	\$14,350

^{*} The program fees include the following: \$10 technology and supplies fee per academic term, \$200 application fee, \$30 archiving fee

^{**} Textbooks are not included.

Expires June 30th, 2018



HOSPITALITY

AHI A Certificate

Paid internship guaranteed

Diploma classes available twice/week

Diploma in Hospitality Management/ Co-op Diploma classes available twice/ week

* Co-op Diploma - may vary during 6 months of hospitality specialization classes are everyday



INTERNATIONAL **TRADE**

FITT Certificate

The FITT Certified International Trade Professional designation is the world's leading professional designation for global business practioners.



ENGLISH CLASS

\$660/month

Student must apply for a career program to get this offer.

Regular price is \$1,300/month.

COUNTRIES

Albania

Romania

Andorra

Slovakia

Armenia

Slovenia

Belarus Bulgaria Turkev Czech Republic

Hungary

Russia

Lithuania

Ukraine

Macedonia

Spain

Malta

France

Moldova

Kazakhstan

Poland

2018 START DATES

January 2

June 25

January 29 February 26 July 23

April 2

September 3

October 1

April 30

October 29

May 28

November 26